
Spending the Holidays in Ocean City

Restaurants Open Between Christmas & NewYear’s

Business Name Location Open Phone #

32 Palm 32nd Street (in the Hilton Hotel & Suites) Open year-round (410) 289-2525

Bayside Skillet 7701 Coastal Hwy. Re-open 12/26 7am - 2pm (410) 524-7950

BJ’s on the Water 115 75th St. Re-open 12/26 at 11am (410) 524-7575

Bonfire Restaurant 7009 Coastal Hwy Open 12/30 - 1/1 (410) 524-7171

Captain's Table 15th Street (in the Courtyard by Marriott) Open year-round (410) 289-7192

Coral Reef/Hemingway's 17th Street (in the Holiday Inn Suites) Open year-round (410) 289-6388

Dead Freddies Island Grill 105 64th St. Open 12/26 - 1/1 410-524-3733

Domino's 104 64th St., Bayside Re-open 12/26 (410) 723-5400

Fat Daddy’s 8201 Coastal Hwy. & 216 S. Balti-
more Ave.

Re-opem 12/29, 11am-4pm (410) 289-4040

Fager’s 201 60th Street (410) 524-5500

Fresco’s 8203 Coastal Hwy. Open daily at 4pm (410) 524-8202

Happy Jack Pancake House 2504 Philadelphia Ave. Open 12/26 - 1/1 (410) 289-7377

Harborside Bar & Grill 12841 Harbor Road Re-open 12/26 (410) 213-1846

Harpoon Hanna's 39064 Harpoon Rd. Open 365 days a year (302) 539-3095

Horizon’s 101st Street (in the Clarion Hotel) Open year-round (410) 524-3535

Jules Restaurant 11805 Coastal Hwy. Ste. N Re-open 12/26 (410) 524-3396

La Hacienda Mexican Food 
& Spirits

8003 Coastal Hwy 12/26 - 1/1 (410) 524-8080

Layton's Family Restaurant 1601 Philadelphia Ave Re-open 12/27 at 6:30am (410) 289-6635

Layton’s on 92nd 9204 Coastal Highway Re-open New Year’s 
weekend, 12/30-1/2;
 7:30am-1:30pm

(410) 524-4200

Little House of Pancakes, 
Ribs & Pizza

7307 Coastal Hwy. Dec 26th-Jan 2nd from 7:30am-
2pm

(410) 520-0407

Original Smith Island Cake 
Co.

12741 Ocean Gateway #605 Daily 11am - 6pm.  NYE 11am - 
4pm, closed New Year's Day

(410) 213-2253

Pizza Hut 132nd 13117 Coastal Hwy. Re-open 12/26 (410) 250-3288

Finnigan's Irish Pub & Eatery 4801 Coastal Hwy Open 12/30 - 1/1 (410) 723-3150

Reflections 6600 Coastal Hwy. (in the Holiday Inn) Open year-round (410) 524-5252

Season’s 118th Street (in the Carousel Hotel) Open everyday, 7am - 10pm (410) 524-1000

Tequila Mockingbird 12919 Coastal Hwy Open 12/27- 1/2 (410) 250-4424

The Shark on the Harbor 12924 Sunset Ave Re-open 12/26 (410) 213-0924

Victorian Room 28th Street (in the Dunes Manor Hotel) Open year-round (410) 289-1100



Business Name Location Hours open Phone #

32 Palm 32nd Street (in the Hilton Hotel & Suites) 7am - 10pm (410) 289-2525

Bamboo Lounge 118th Street (in the Carousel Hotel) Noon - 11pm (410) 524-1000

Bayside Skillet 7701 Coastal Hwy. 7am - 2pm (410) 524-7950

Breaker's Pub 101st Street (in the Clarion Hotel) Open till 11pm (410) 524-3535

Captain's Table 15th Street (in the Courtyard by Marriott) Open all day (410) 289-7192

Coral Reef 17th Street (in the Holiday Inn Suites) 7am - 11pm (410) 289-6388

Denny's Restaurant 11201 Coastal Hwy. Open all day (410) 723-5214

Domino's 104 64th St., Bayside (410) 723-5400

Dough Roller 70th Street 7am - 3pm (410) 524-7981

Fager's Island 201 60th Street 11am - 5pm, bar til 1am (410) 524-5500

Fresco’s 8203 Coastal Hwy. Open at 4pm (410) 524-8202

Harborside Bar & Grill 12841 Harbor Road 11am - 7pm (410) 213-1846

Harpoon Hanna's 39064 Harpoon Rd. Open all day (302) 539-3095

Horizon's (reservations recommended) 101st Street (in the Clarion Hotel) 5-9 pm, Holiday Buffet (410) 524-3535

Little House of Pancakes, Ribs & 
Pizza

7307 Coastal Hwy. 7:30 am -2pm (410) 520-0407

Original Smith Island Cake Co. Factory Outlets, West Ocean City 11am - 4pm (410) 213-2253

Outback Steak House Factory Outlets, West Ocean City Noon - 9pm (410) 213-2595

Pizza Hut 132nd 13117 Coastal Hwy. Open til 9pm (410) 250-3288

Reflections 6600 Coastal Hwy. (in the Holiday Inn) Open at 5pm (410) 524-5252

Season’s 118th Street (in the Carousel Hotel) 7am - 10pm (410) 524-1000

Schooners 91st Street (in the Princess Royale) 7am - 11pm (410) 524-7777

The Original Greene Turtle 11601 Coastal Hwy 11am-2pm (410) 723-2120

Victorian Room 28th Street (in the Dunes Manor Hotel) 7:30 am - 9pm (410) 289-1100

Business Name Location Hours open Phone #

32 Palm 32nd Street (in the Hilton Hotel & Suites) 7am -10pm (410) 289-2525

Breaker's Pub 101st Street (in the Clarion Hotel) Open till 11pm (410) 524-3535

Captain's Table 15th Street (in the Courtyard by Marriott) Open at 4pm (410) 289-7192

Coral Reef 17th Street (in the Holiday Inn Suites) 7am - 11pm (410) 289-6388

Denny's Restaurant 11201 Coastal Hwy. Open til noon (410) 723-5214

Fager's Island 201 60th Street 5pm - 2am (bar only) (410) 524-5500

Harpoon Hanna's 39064 Harpoon Rd. 1pm - 9pm (bar til 1am) (302) 539-3095

Horizon's (reservations recommended) 101st Street (in the Clarion Hotel) 1- 8pm, Holiday Buffet (410) 524-3535

Reflections (reservations recommended) 6600 Coastal Hwy. (in the Holiday Inn) Open at 5pm (410) 524-5252

Schooners 91st Street (in the Princess Royale) Open till 8pm (410) 524-7777

Season's (limited menu) 118th Street (in the Carousel Hotel) 10am - 3pm Brunch,  
Dinner 4-9pm

(410) 524-1000

The Original Greene Turtle 11601 Coastal Hwy 5pm - 2am (410) 723-2120

Victorian Room (breakfast) 28th Street (in the Dunes Manor Hotel) 7:30 am - 11:30 am (410) 289-1100

Victorian Room (dinner seatings - 
reservations recommended)

28th Street (in the Dunes Manor Hotel) Noon, 2pm, 4pm & 6pm (410) 289-1100

	   							     

Restaurants Open Christmas Eve

Restaurants Open Christmas Day

Spending the Holidays in Ocean City


